YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP
WKN: 6506

ISIN:  JP3932000007
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Price
38.32 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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-2.04% (-0.80)

JP3932000007
6506
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

10,232 EUR
NIKKEI 225

37.91 EUR (132)
38.70 EUR (130)
38.04 EUR
38.68 EUR
37.89 EUR
39.12 EUR
38.43207 EUR
145
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b20568d4afdde2856ba19bc9d171b5ac699977be802819a369debd0d5e548adf&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=44239abb4f1ce0c67&time=1715545826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aaa4a3c99e6415de496ccb14a15bdcc2516caac89daa8721b372f12977b4575&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c42d3e9ca7d9e9d1&time=1715545826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21df6fc39841b44f953f2ef8fdee784492cf8bbf38c6714f280f4ed14bf12f33&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7da26ba42e79a3530&time=1715545826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f1ef5ca49dbe98da21d131c0b6331faf3eb18ccc61f2ca771b2910ab73d317c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8279a4c1c27f2e508&time=1715545826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d57ea25f9ae9412b350dd411b4babe0ba50594c6b66574416a8ecea6d6b93e8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e16ad00251cccbd5b&time=1715545826&tool=RSC

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Details
2024/05/10 22:26:36 5y
Price
38.32 EUR
Difference ©  -2.04%(-0.80) 4500 m
General attributes lﬁ M ﬁ |||
40.00
ISIN JP3932000007 NN ﬂ ‘
Symbol 6506 f ‘ '
Exchange Tradegate 3500 w. ‘L H ﬂ VLI
Currency EUR f
Sector Technology | 'rj m}
Security type Stock 30.00 “ \ f
Market cap (m) 10,232 EUR | L
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.91 EUR (132) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 38.70 EUR (130)
Open 38.04 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 38.68 EUR
Low 37.89 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3912 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 38.43207 EUR
Volume (pcs) 145
Trading volume 5,572.65 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 39.14 EUR (71)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 38.41 EUR (178)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 37.20 EUR (347)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 37.03 EUR (270)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 42.48 EUR (2024/03/07)
Perf (%) +11.38% -1.89% -3.88% YTD Low | date 32.38 EUR (2024/02/16)
Perf (abs.) +3.87 -0.73 -1.53 52 Weeks High | date 45.06 EUR (2023/06/14)
Beta 1.23 1.29 1.26 52 Weeks Low | date 30.76 EUR (2023/10/26)
Volatility 32.60 32.16 31.45
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:21

08:15

08:00

Price

38.32 EUR

6,429.00 JPY

37.97 EUR

38.79 EUR

37.57 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

55.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
8

2,747
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104577342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421769

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/01/
23

2024/05/
10

2024/01/
12

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

05:44

15:29

18:58

19:31

21:05

6,050.00 JPY 0.01

37.48 EUR

40.94 USD

37.72 EUR

38.24 EUR

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451758509

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

YASKAWA |

Contact Details
YASKAWA ELECTRIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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